
Home Team vs: vs: vs:

Mon. 24-Aug CdS Basha Desert Ridge

Desert Vista Perry

Mtn. Pointe Hamilton

Westwood Dobson

Gilbert Red Mtn.

Highland Mtn.View

Mesa Mesquite

Pinnacle Chaparral

Notre Dame Desert Mtn.

Horizon North Canyon

Millennium Boulder Ck.

Liberty SDO

Mtn. Ridge Centennial

Deer Valley Westview

Wed. 26-Aug Chandler CdS Gilbert

Hamilton Basha

Perry Mtn. Pointe

Desert Ridge Dobson Desert Vista

Westwood Highland

Red Mtn. Mesa

Mesquite Mtn. View

Xavier Pinnacle

North Canyon Chaparral

Desert Mtn. Horizon

Willow Canyon Millennium

Boulder Ck. Liberty Notre Dame

Centennial Westview

SDO Mtn. Ridge

Mon. 31-Aug. Chandler Desert Vista

CdS Hamilton Mesa

Basha Perry

Gilbert Desert Ridge

Dobson Highland

Mesquite Westwood

Mtn. View Red Mtn. Mtn. Pointe

Notre Dame Xavier

Pinnacle North Canyon

Chaparral Desert Mtn.

Deer Valley Willow Canyon

Liberty Millennium

Boulder Ck. Mtn. Ridge Horizon

Westview SDO
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Wed. Sept. 2 Hamilton Chandler

Mtn. Pointe Desert Vista

Perry CdS Mtn. View

Desert Ridge Highland

Mesa Gilbert

Dobson Mesquite

Red Mtn. Westwood Basha

North Canyon Xavier

Notre Dame Horizon

Desert Mtn. Pinnacle

Willow Canyon Liberty

Centennial Deer Valley

Mtn. Ridge Millennium

Westview Boulder Ck.

Mesa/Tempe/Chandler City Meet

Wed. Sept. 9 Centennial Willow Canyon Pinnacle

Liberty Mtn. Ridge Notre Dame

SDO Deer Valley Horizon

Millennium Westview North Canyon

Boulder Ck. Desert Mtn. Chaparral

Fri/Sat. Sept. 11-12 Nighthawk Invitational

Wed. 14-Sept. Mtn. Pointe Chandler

Perry Hamilton Dobson

Desert Vista Basha

Mesquite Desert Ridge

Mtn. View Mesa

Red Mtn. Highland CdS

Westwood Gilbert

Horizon Xavier

Desert Mtn. North Canyon

Chaparral Notre Dame

Willow Canyon Mtn. Ridge

Westview Liberty

Deer Valley Boulder Ck. Pinnacle

SDO Centennial

Thurs. Sept. 17 Aguila Invitational

Sat. Sept. 19 Tempe Invitational 

Mon. 21-Sept. Desert Ridge Mtn. View Perry

Sept. 8-10
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Mesquite Red Mtn.

Mesa Westwood Chandler

Dobson Gilbert Basha

Xavier Desert Mtn. Hamilton

Chaparral Horizon

Pinnacle Notre Dame

SDO Willow Canyon

Mtn. Ridge Westview

Boulder Ck. Centennial North Canyon

Millennium Deer Valley

Wed. 23-Sept. Chandler Perry Mesquite

Basha Mtn. Pointe Highland

Desert Vista CdS Chaparral

Red Mtn. Desert Ridge Hamilton

Mtn. View Westwood

Mesa Dobson

Highland Gilbert

Fri./Sat. Sept. 25-26 Prescott Invitational

Mon. Sept. 28 Westwood Desert Ridge Red Mtn.

Mtn. View Dobson CdS

Gilbert Mesquite Chandler

Highland Mesa Mtn. Pointe

Xavier Chaparral Desert Vista

Horizon Pinnacle Mtn. Ridge

North Canyon Notre Dame

Westview Willow Canyon

Boulder Ck. SDO

Deer Valley Liberty Desert Mtn.

Centennial Millennium

Wed. Sept. 30 Basha Chandler Westwood

CdS Mtn. Pointe

Hamilton Desert Vista

Willow Canyon Boulder Ck.

Millennium SDO

Mtn. Ridge Deer Valley

Liberty Centennial

Desert Ridge Mesa

Highland Mesquite Perry

Gilbert Mtn. View

Dobson Red Mtn.

Thurs. Oct. 1
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Mon. Oct. 12 Xavier Millennium Queen Ck.

Wed. Oct. 14 Xavier St. Marys CdS

Wed. Oct. 17 Ridge Open Invitational

D-I State Tournament

November 2-3rd

Aguila GC
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